

Washington Park Bowl Pavement and Drainage Improvements (#8494798)

**Owner: Racine WI, City of
Solicitor: Nielsen Madsen Barber**

05/24/2023 02:00 PM CDT

					The Wanasek Corp		DK Contractors		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	205.01	Common Excavation	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$25,211.00	\$25,211.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	205.01	Excavation Below Grade	CY	10	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$147.00	\$1,470.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
3	690.02	Saw Cut Pavement	LF	13	\$15.00	\$195.00	\$12.00	\$156.00	\$25.00	\$325.00
4	N/A	Strip and Salvage Topsoil	SY	105	\$13.00	\$1,365.00	\$3.00	\$315.00	\$15.00	\$1,575.00
5	N/A	Remove and Salvage Gravel	SY	210	\$13.00	\$2,730.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00
6	204.01	Remove Asphalt Pavement	SY	2	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
7	628.7	Inlet Protection Type B	Each	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
8	612.01	6 Inch Drain Tile with Granular Backfill	LF	115	\$60.00	\$6,900.00	\$40.00	\$4,600.00	\$100.00	\$11,500.00
9	607.04	6 Inch Storm Sewer with Granular Backfill	LF	114	\$60.00	\$6,840.00	\$48.00	\$5,472.00	\$90.00	\$10,260.00
10	N/A	18 Inch Diameter Nyloplast Drain Basin	Each	3	\$2,250.00	\$6,750.00	\$3,562.00	\$10,686.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00
11	N/A	Stone Drainage Bed	SY	32	\$30.00	\$960.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00
12	305.01	Crushed Aggregate Base Course 3 Inch	Tons	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
13	305.01	Crushed Aggregate Base Course one and one quarter inch	Tons	104	\$45.00	\$4,680.00	\$53.00	\$5,512.00	\$30.00	\$3,120.00
14	460.72	3 Inch HMA Pavement 4LT 58-28 S	Tons	24	\$225.00	\$5,400.00	\$339.00	\$8,136.00	\$370.00	\$8,880.00
15	460.72	4 Inch HMA Pavement 4LT 58-28 S	Tons	15	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$339.00	\$5,085.00	\$370.00	\$5,550.00
16	N/A	6 Inch Medium Duty Concrete Pavement	SY	26	\$105.00	\$2,730.00	\$114.00	\$2,964.00	\$420.00	\$10,920.00
17	N/A	Parking Lot Striping and ADA Parking Signage	LS	1	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$1,056.00	\$1,056.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
18	N/A	ADA Sign and Post	Each	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,985.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
19	625.01	6 lch Salvaged Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, and Erosion Mat	SY	80	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$32.00	\$2,560.00	\$24.00	\$1,920.00
Base Bid Total:					\$63,685.00		\$79,958.00		\$98,230.00	